REFRIGER AT ION  |   SPEC IAL  CONT ROLLERS
FEATURES
• UP TO 3 INPUTS AND 4 OUTPUTS
• RS485 OR TTL SERIAL
COMMUNICATION
DIFFERENTIAL
CONTROLLERS
DISPLAY K31D Y39D

Conformity Directive EMC 2004/108/CE (EN 61326-1), Directive BT 2006/95/CE (EN 61010-1)
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
Y39D
K31D
K31D CODE
POWER SUPPLY
12 Vac/Vdc F
24 Vac/Vdc L
100… 240 Vac/Vdc H
INPUT
2 inputs for PTC/NTC sensors 2
OUT 1
Relay SPDT 8A-AC1 R
Vdc for SSR driving  O
OUT 2
Relay SPDT 8A-AC1 R
Vdc for SSR driving  O
Not available -
OUT 3
Relay SPST-NO 5A-AC1 R
Vdc for SSR driving  O
Not available -
OUT 4
Relay SPST-NO 5A-AC1 R
Vdc for SSR driving  O
Not available -
SERIAL COMMUNICATION
RS485 S
TTL Modbus -
Y39 CODE
KEYBOARD
Sensitive Touch (*) SD
Mechanical D
POWER SUPPLY
12 V AC/DC F
12… 24 V AC/DC G
100… 240 V AC H
OUT 1
Relay SPST-NO-16A-AC1 R
OUT 2
Relay SPDT 5A-AC1 R
Not available -
OUT 3
Relay SPDT 5A-AC1 R
Not available -
BUZZER (INTERNAL)
Available B
Not available -
CONNECTIONS
Plug-in screw type E
Fix screw type (standard) -
DISPLAY
Blue B
Red (standard) -
REAL TIME CLOCK
Available C
Not available -
K31D / Y39D
DIMENSIONS
The dimensions are expressed in mm
78
35
5 64 14 18
Ascon Tecnologic s.r.l.
Viale Indipendenza, 56 - 27029 Vigevano (PV) Italy - tel +39 0381 69 871 - fax +39 0381 69 87 30 - info@ascontecnologic.com - www.ascontecnologic.com